
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430702009038000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 19,826

CAMA #: 143 07 0 20 09 038 00 0 00
Sec: 7 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SHAN00174
SHANMUGAM, RAVINDHRAN

    

Owner: SHANMUGAM, RAVINDHRAN Legal: BLK B BEG SE COR LOT 12 TH W 50.54' N 115.06' E 53.23' S 
115' TO POB

SHANMUGAM, RATHIBA

SHANMUGAM, RATHIBA

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 525985

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,576.86 1,576.86 3,153.72

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202699588-1 12/20/2022

0.00 0.00

12/20/2022

1,576.86

1 1,576.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,576.86

Ravi Shanmugam

202769049-1 05/12/2023

0.00 0.00

05/12/2023

1,577.64

2 0.00

0.00

1,576.86

0.00

0.78

**********

1,577.64

Ravi Shanmugam

Grand Totals 1,576.86 1,576.86 0.78 3,154.50

0.00 0.00 3,154.50 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/14/2025 1:08:48 AM


