	I	RECEIPTS	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	5/14/2025 1:08:48 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Un	it: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value: 19,826		
Parcel #: 1430702009038	3000				
CAMA #: 143 07 0 20 09	038 00 0 00				
Sec: 7	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15			
Property Address/Legal:					
SHAN00174					
SHANMUGAM,	RAVINDHRAN				
SHANMUGAM,	RATHIBA				
Owner: SHANMUGAM, R	AVINDHRAN	Legal: BLK B BEG SE COR L	.OT 12 TH W 50.54' N 115.06' E 53.23' S		
	SHANMUGAM, RATHIBA				

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,576.86	1,576.86	3,153.72
2022	RL	525985	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202699588-1	12/20/2022	12/20/2022	1	1,576.86	0.00	0.00	1,576.86	
0.00	0.00	1,576.86		0.00	0.00	*****	Ravi Shanmugam	
202769049-1	05/12/2023	05/12/2023	2	0.00	1,576.86	0.78	1,577.64	
0.00	0.00	1,577.64		0.00	0.00	*****	Ravi Shanmugam	
Grand Totals				1,576.86	1,576.86	0.78	3,154.50	
0.00	0.00	3,154.50		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00